Spectrometer
ESS3271 Lecture
Spectrometer
• An optical instrument used to measure
properties of light over a specific portion
of the electromagnetic spectrum
• The variable measured is most often the
light's intensity

 Panavision Imaging LLC 2004- 2009   All rights reserved.
PDS0004 REV J    04/14/09                         Subject to change without notice.                                                          Page 12 of 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
These devices are offered in several packaging options
as follows;
ELIS-1024A-LG Leadless Chip Carrier (LCC).
ELIS-1024A-D-LG-ES   16 pin ceramic dual inline
package (DIP) without window.
ELIS-1024A-CP-ES – Chip Scale Package (µBGA)
ELIS-1024A-G – Known Good die on wafer
Note:  ES designates Engineering Sample Grade
Contact Panavision Imaging, LLC or your local
authorized representative for pricing and availability.
Characterization Criteria